DATE

THURS MAY 23

THURS MAY 30

THURS JUNE 6

THURS JUNE 13

THURS JUNE 20

THURS JUNE 27

THURS JULY 4

THURS JULY 11

TIME

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

6:45
6:45
8:45

SCORE

HOME

PIRATES
A's

ALLEYCATS

ALLEYCATS

PIRATES

BLUE DEVILS
A's

PIRATES

BLUE DEVILS

A's

BLUE DEVILS
PIRATES

ALLEYCATS

PIRATES
A's

PIRATES

ALLEYCATS

SCORE

2024 LEAGUE SCHEDULE - 17 WEEKS - MAY 23RD START

VISITOR

BLUE DEVILS

BLUE DEVILS

A's

PIRATES

ALLEYCATS

BLUE DEVILS

PIRATES

ALLEYCATS

ALLEYCATS

ALLEYCATS

BLUE DEVILS

BLUE DEVILS

A's

DATE

THURS JULY 18

THURS JULY 25

THURS AUG 1

THURS AUG 8

THURS AUG 15

THURS AUG 22

THURS AUG 29

THURS SEPT 5

THURS SEPT 12

TIME SCORE HOME VISITORS  FIELD
6:45 A's 1
6:45 BLUE DEVILS 2
8:45 ALLEYCATS PIRATES 1
ROSTER OF MAX 18 PLAYERS TO BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THIS GAME
6:45 ALLEYCATS 1
6:45 A's PIRATES 2
8:45 BLUE DEVILS 1
6:45 BLUE DEVILS 1
6:45 ALLEYCATS 2
8:45 PIRATES 1
6:45 PIRATES 1
6:45 A's 2
8:45 BLUE DEVILS ALLEYCATS 1
6:45 ALLEYCATS 1
6:45 BLUE DEVILS 2
8:45 PIRATES 1
6:45 PIRATES BLUE DEVILS 1
6:45 ALLEYCATS A's 2
8:45  GIANTS 1
6:45 1
6:45 BLUE DEVILS 2
8:45 ALLEYCATS PIRATES 1
6:45 BLUE DEVILS ALLEYCATS 1
6:45 PIRATES 2
8:45 A's 1
6:45 BLUE DEVILS ALLEYCATS 1
6:45 PIRATES 2
8:45 A's 1

SCORESHEETS ARE TO BE SENT INTO KEVIN FOLLOWING EACH GAME TO ELIMINATE BOOK NIGHT

END OF AUGUST AND EARLY SEPTEMBER WEDNESDAYS FOR RAINOUTS

PLAYOFFS - SEPT 19, 21, 22




